Schaeffler SpindleSense
Spindle monitoring by measuring displacement
Foreword
The machine building and equipment production sector is charac-
terised by the trend towards intelligent, networked machines.
It is becoming increasingly important to gain information about
the operating mode of machinery. Wherever machine components
move, there is a need for data on measurement values such as

49
55 Bs2
00
16
1E
9B
00
16
1E
9B
Dimension table · Dimensions in mm
Designation Mass Dimensions
Sensor ring
for spindle bearings m ds Ds Bs Bs1 rs Ds1 Ds2
Series 719 Series 70 � kg min.
SRS70X100X16-A – 0,45 76,4 100 –0,012
–0,034 16 0
–0,1 12,5 +0,1
–0,4 1 94,65 92,4
– SRS70X110X16-A 0,65 76,4 110 –0,012
–0,034 16 0
–0,1 12,5 +0,1
–0,4 1,1 102,15 102,15
SRS80X110X16-A – 0,55 86,7 110 –0,012
–0,034 16 0
–0,1 12,5 +0,1
–0,4 1 104,15 102,7
– SRS80X125X16-A 0,87 86,7 125 –0,014
–0,039 16 0
–0,1 12,5 +0,1
–0,4 1,1 117,15 117,15
SRS100X140X16-A – 0,89 110,8 140 –0,014
–0,039 16 0
–0,1 12,5 +0,1
–0,4 1,1 133,2 133,2
– SRS100X150X16-A 0,9 110,8 150 –0,014
–0,039 16 0
–0,1 12,5 +0,1
–0,4 1,5 141,2 141,2
Schaeffler Technologies TPI 258 15